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gemeldet: 82 gestartet: 82 gezeitet: 82

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 1

1 NED 217565 HAMEETEMAN Paul **.NED 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 12.0 

2 DEN 213991 MUNCH Anna **.DEN UFD 1 3 3 5 2 11 7 3 2 3 40.0 

3 GER 213311 LOECK Anton Nikolai SH.001 FSC 9 8 4 2 2 8 36 8 5 6 5 57.0 

4 BEL 211552 PLASSCHAERT Emma **.BEL 1 3 1 2 2 5 RET DNE 2 13 2 73.0 

5 GBR 217000 FARLEY Arthur **.GBR DSQ 4 1 10 7 1 3 3 4 5 UFD 80.0 

6 CYP 213624 MAKRI Marilena **.CYP 12 5 5 4 7 1 24 15 24 10 4 87.0 

7 NOR 213131 MIDDELTHON Theodor **.NOR 1 2 4 3 15 14 DSQ 18 20 3 8 88.0 

8 NED 216150 KOOIJMAN BEUK Bas **.NED UFD 10 2 5 6 6 8 9 12 21 10 89.0 

9 DEN 213994 NORSELL Michala **.DEN 5 4 8 10 4 11 20 13 10 12 12 89.0 

10 GER 215493 SCHWECKENDIEK Ole SH.017 KYC 6 11 7 7 8 8 15 12 14 7 11 91.0 

11 GER 214173 HENSEL Linda B .100 TSG 14 8 10 15 9 7 9 27 9 8 15 104.0 

12 GER 213288 MAGER Jonas HA.033 MSC 5 20 13 5 5 16 10 11 RET 14 7 106.0 

13 GER 215182 KRÖPLIN Gunnar MV.008 SSV 3 17 8 4 1 10 13 32 DNC 4 21 113.0 

14 BEL 213479 VERSTRAELEN Eline **.BEL 4 11 3 7 13 3 DNC BFD 6 18 6 113.0 

15 POL 217327 BARWINSKA Agata **.POL 2 7 DNC 1 3 DNC 2 2 7 9 UFD 117.0 

16 GER 212756 WANSER Till HA.002 NRV 7 9 11 13 14 6 18 16 19 16 9 119.0 

17 GER 208314 STOCK Jan-Malte B .049 SV 03 7 9 9 27 12 4 16 20 11 15 26 129.0 

18 GER 213241 PORTHUN Paul HA.033 MSC 30 6 12 14 9 7 5 21 18 19 19 130.0 

19 GER 215502 KLOß Konstantin B .110 SGAM 8 12 5 6 8 10 21 34 26 11 UFD 141.0 

20 GER 210922 BRANDT Moritz N .061 SCD 6 7 7 6 32 31 19 31 8 22 14 151.0 

21 GER 215175 RYCHLITZKI Marino BG.014 SVEW 13 10 11 22 10 3 23 19 16 26 DNC 153.0 

22 GER 203247 MALACH Eric HA.002 NRV 33 3 6 16 4 9 26 4 36 32 34 167.0 

23 POL 217368 KWASNA Magdalena **.POL 3 2 DNC 8 3 DNC 6 6 DNC DNC 13 167.0 

24 GER 214179 SCHÖNEBECK Mats HA.002 NRV 11 18 24 25 14 4 7 26 23 25 25 176.0 

25 GER 214185 FISCHER Lukas B .022 SCO 12 5 16 17 18 12 27 28 27 31 18 180.0 

26 SWE 207831 ÖHRNELL Jennifer **.SWE 10 19 10 11 34 31 4 23 17 37 22 181.0 

27 GER 215498 PAPENTHIN Gesa B .048 PYC 23 27 19 15 15 16 12 17 13 24 31 181.0 

28 SWE 210347 DE SUSINI Fanny **.SWE 15 20 20 19 20 13 17 22 21 28 16 183.0 

29 GER 210920 MAYER Bendix Piet BW.005 KYC 24 13 18 21 17 30 32 10 15 17 20 185.0 

30 GER 213338 BRUGMANS Arjan N .039 ZSK 21 16 15 13 16 24 14 5 33 35 33 190.0 

31 GER 205940 TISCHER Christoph Alexander BA.016 HSC 8 23 9 23 13 11 35 37 25 23 24 194.0 

32 DEN 211868 HEEGAARD Josephine **.DEN 4 14 16 9 27 25 22 29 22 30 29 197.0 

33 GER 207333 BORCHARDT Magnus B. SH.017 KYC 18 26 17 14 11 15 29 24 28 20 27 200.0 

34 GER 215183 RATHMANN Philipp MV.008 SSV UFD 6 12 8 19 19 33 14 DNC 29 23 205.0 

35 GER 213837 LANTZIUS Anton SH.017 KYC 17 14 14 12 25 28 25 35 31 34 17 217.0 

36 GER 212749 BRINK Otto SH.001 FSC 21 17 23 9 11 20 30 25 30 38 36 222.0 

37  207181 HACKBUSCH Eugen MV.007 RSVM 13 12 18 29 31 5 28 33 32 27 32 227.0 

38 GER 212569 SÖKER Nele SH.001 FSC 16 13 22 18 19 36 UFD 30 35 33 30 252.0 

39 GER 211223 BEHRENS Ben N .043 SLSV 27 15 30 20 6 13 37 38 34 39 35 255.0 

40 GER 203334 PRZYBYL Luca MV.008 SSV 14 DNC 15 23 16 18 34 39 29 DNE 28 258.0 

41 DEN 214804 BRUUN Kasper Lykke **.DEN 10 22 25 31 23 9 31 36 DSQ 36 DNC 265.0 

42 GER 215520 JUSTUS Aston HA.002 NRV 16 21 13 31 31 17 3 16 7 7 13 144.0 

43 GER 215500 KÖSSLING Nick SH.036 LSV 24 21 17 26 12 22 7 2 14 17 19 155.0 

44 GER 196512 SCHRABBACK Erik SH.017 KYC 22 23 31 26 22 20 6 18 18 2 4 161.0 

45 21 2715 WERTON Matilda **.SWE 36 29 22 29 23 15 9 12 10 13 6 168.0 

46 GER 208273 TAPPMEYER Anton Tadeus SH.001 FSC 22 19 21 12 27 23 10 28 1 23 11 169.0 

47 GER 213277 KUHLEMANN Ben N .062 SVH 31 26 24 22 24 19 15 15 3 4 17 169.0 

48 GER 213663 MÜLLER Ida HA.002 NRV 26 15 20 24 22 18 31 8 4 UFD 8 176.0 

49 GER 215178 HABERLAND Henriette B .043 SCA 19 30 14 34 30 12 12 3 BFD 14 15 183.0 

50 GER 216470 ELBRANDT Sophie Isabel BG.070 LRS 37 31 DNC 25 21 30 4 11 9 9 12 189.0 

51 BEL 202637 DOMPAS Isabelle **.BEL 32 22 29 11 21 25 UFD 14 20 11 9 194.0 

52 GER 204345 FAUSER Elias BW.005 KYC 26 25 32 17 20 23 25 4 24 16 16 196.0 

53 GER 211241 PETERS Henrik HA.002 NRV 29 16 28 30 34 27 16 7 13 31 5 202.0 
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54 GER 211429 PANSA Luca Maximilian N .043 SLSV 25 18 23 28 25 32 19 32 5 20 7 202.0 

55 GER 216818 SIEPMANN Sarah HA.033 MSC 35 28 25 18 24 14 2 DNE 23 5 22 203.0 

56 GER 216475 WÜRTZ Maarten N .062 SVH 19 24 6 34 30 28 UFD 31 15 15 3 205.0 

57 GER 211207 GUTENA Victor HA.033 MSC 31 33 21 19 10 17 5 10 25 DNC DNC 213.0 

58 GER 213270 DURAU Mika BR.012 WVW 27 32 28 33 32 22 17 6 2 21 27 214.0 

59 GER 207334 HERRMANN Carl Ferdinand H .006 SCU 23 27 27 32 26 24 24 29 16 6 14 216.0 

60 GER 213653 NAGEL Neele Luisa MV.012 YCW 61 25 30 33 27 28 26 8 24 22 12 18 220.0 

61 GER 200082 SÖRENSEN Willy Bo HA.033 MSC 18 24 26 24 28 21 UFD DSQ BFD 3 2 230.0 

62 GER 202314 PLEßMANN Matti N .094 AYC 11 28 30 40 39 34 22 22 11 19 20 236.0 

63 GER 213575 HEMPEL Fridjoff MV.008 SSV 28 32 19 20 26 33 13 21 BFD UFD 10 244.0 

64 GER 218214 PITZNER Erik SH.038 LYC 15 25 31 28 35 33 26 30 26 8 25 247.0 

65 GER 208134 WILLIM Rob Dean SH.007 SSC 17 29 29 16 18 26 UFD DNE 6 DNC 26 251.0 

66 DEN 215501 RINDOM Anne-Marie **.DEN DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 1 DNC 1 1 256.0 

67 SWE 213525 FORSSEN Lova **.SWE 39 36 36 21 33 29 11 9 21 26 DNC 261.0 

68 GER 213324 HOLLENBACH Tobias SH.017 KYC 20 34 26 33 39 29 20 13 27 29 0 264.0 

69 GER 196513 FISCHER Ragnar SH.017 KYC 37 41 DNC 36 40 21 18 19 12 18 0 274.0 

70 GER 201615 MICHEL David SH.017 KYC 34 37 37 38 38 37 14 5 17 27 0 281.0 

71 GER 213265 MARGALE Leon NW.083 SCSI 36 36 38 35 17 35 30 25 19 22 30 285.0 

72 GER 208349 SCHULZE Lenny B .044 VSAW 9 31 27 36 29 27 UFD 17 BFD DNC DNC 302.0 

73 GER 200638 FENGER Charlotte BG.025 ESVK 20 39 36 39 37 38 21 26 28 28 34 307.0 

74 SWE 215831 FORSSEN Tindra **.SWE 33 35 35 30 36 32 DNC DNE BFD 10 21 316.0 

75 GER 215861 PÄHLER Mats-Roderik HA.002 NRV 35 34 0 35 29 35 27 27 32 30 33 317.0 

76 GER 205208 HECK Flora BG.036 SCMA 29 40 39 39 38 36 28 20 29 25 35 318.0 

77 GER 168019 KRÖGER Hannes HA.033 MSC 32 33 33 37 33 34 33 36 30 32 23 319.0 

78 GER 200035 LEWIS Tom HA.002 NRV 40 39 DNC 32 35 37 29 34 31 24 24 325.0 

79 GER 198197 HAUSMANN Liam Joel HA.002 NRV 38 38 34 40 36 38 DNC 33 8 33 32 330.0 

80 GER 210923 RAMM Caroline SH.017 KYC 34 35 35 37 40 39 23 23 BFD DNC DNC 350.0 

81 GER 198187 GARDTHAUSEN Inja SH.017 KYC 28 37 32 38 37 39 32 35 33 UFD DNC 353.0 

82 GER 215510 CALISSE Franz B .043 SCA 0 38 37 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 403.0 
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